
A.S.P. TRAPANI

GRADUATORIA SPECIALISTI VETERINARI AMBULATORIALI ANNO 2019 EX AREA "A"

COMITATO ZONALE

COGNOME NOME
1 CUTTONE GIUSEPPE 02/11/1984 11,779

2 MOLINARI PIERGIORGIO 20/06/1979 9,781

3 GIACALONE MASSIMO 17/01/1985 9,444

4 CUSUMANO ANTONINO 07/01/1989 9,000

5 PITTALA' SALVATORE 05/11/1980 9,000

6 LA FATA ELVIRA SERENA 09/09/1988 9,000

7 ARENA PAOLO 21/07/1988 9,000

8 LANDRI MARCO RAFFAELE 31/08/1973 8,744

9 CATALANO ZELICA 22/01/1986 8,000

10 DE MARIA CLAUDIA 13/08/1980 8,000

11 RAGONA MARIA ELENA 11/09/1986 8,000

12 GUARNACCIA FEDERICA 03/04/1990 8,000

13 D'ORAZIO STEFANO 14/10/1988 8,000

14 MAENZA ANTONIO 12/04/1979 7,075

15 PUMILIA IGNAZIO 13/06/1980 7,000

16 ROSA IVAN 01/09/1985 7,000

17 CORSO FABIO 25/07/1973 6,000

18 FARINA CONCETTA 28/07/1988 6,000

19 BONGIORNO MANUEL 25/06/1975 5,910

20 SPINA GIUSEPPE 18/07/1982 5,900

21 RUSSO TIESI SALVATORE 19/05/1978 5,000

22 CARACAUSI CARMEN MARTINA VINCENZA 27/09/1980 5,000

23 SALONE PAOLO 28/12/1984 5,000

24 PIAZZA ANTONIO 18/01/1985 5,000

25 BUSCEMI MARIANO 17/07/1983 5,000

26 RUSSO SANTI 21/09/1983 3,741

27 LEO VIRISARIO PASQUALE 24/06/1984 3,228

POS.
NOMINATIVO

NASCITA PUNTI



A.S.P. TRAPANI

GRADUATORIA SPECIALISTI VETERINARI AMBULATORIALI ANNO 2019 EX AREA "B"

COMITATO ZONALE

COGNOME NOME

1 GAMBUZZA CORRADO 10/09/1967 10,660

2 CUDIA CRISTINA 03/11/1983 9,000

3 DIMORA NATALE 14/10/1985 8,640

4 PITTALA' SALVATORE 05/11/1980 8,628

5 CARACAPPA GIULIA 22/04/1988 8,000

6 ESPOSITO CIRO 17/10/1987 8,000

7 MESSINA ANTONINO 03/10/1986 8,000

8 REINA VINCENZO 01/07/1985 8,000

9 LO PRESTI VINCENZO 24/12/1977 7,000

10 GALIA MICHELE 18/02/1989 7,000

11 PUCCIO DOROTHEA 31/07/1983 7,000

12 MANFRE' VINCENZO 01/09/1983 7,000

13 ANGELO GIACOMO 25/01/1987 7,000

14 INGRANDE PIETRO 03/11/1983 6,000

15 CALCARA ANTONINO 18/03/1979 5,000

16 MESSINA MASSIMILIANO LEONARDO ANTONINO 17/07/1977 5,000

17 SPERA CLAUDIA 30/01/1982 5,000

18 LO CURTO SALVATORE 12/12/1985 5,000

19 VIOLA BERNARDO 25/05/1984 5,000

20 BARRACO MARIA TERESA 16/09/1985 3,000

21 ANGILERI MARTINA 20/04/1986 ESCLUSA

POS.
NOMINATIVO

NASCITA PUNTI



A.S.P. TRAPANI

GRADUATORIA SPECIALISTI VETERINARI AMBULATORIALI ANNO 2019 EX AREA "C"

COMITATO ZONALE

COGNOME NOME

1 MIGLIAZZO ANTONELLA 03/07/1979 9,000

2 GIACALONE MASSIMO 17/01/1985 9,000

3 CUDIA CRISTINA 01/05/1985 9,000

4 CUSUMANO ANTONINO 07/01/1989 9,000

5 LA FATA ELVIRA SERENA 08/09/1988 9,000

6 ARENA PAOLO 21/07/1988 9,000

7 MOLINARI PIERGIORGIO 20/06/1979 8,856

8 LANDRI MARCO RAFFAELE 31/08/1973 8,816

9 GAMBUZZA CORRADO 10/09/1967 8,000

10 LO PRESTI VINCENZO 24/12/1977 8,000

11 CUTTONE GIUSEPPE 02/11/1984 8,000

12 CATALANO ZELICA 22/01/1986 8,000

13 DE MARIA CLAUDIA 13/08/1980 8,000

14 RAGONA MARIA ELENA 11/09/1986 8,000

15 REINA VINCENZO 01/07/1985 8,000

16 PERSICHETTI MARIA FLAMINIA 25/05/1986 8,000

17 MESSINA ANTONINO 03/10/1986 8,000

18 CARACAPPA GIULIA 22/04/1988 8,000

19 GUARNACCIA FEDERICA 03/04/1990 8,000

20 PUMILIA IGNAZIO 13/06/1980 7,000

21 MAENZA ANTONIO 12/04/1979 7,000

22 GALIA MICHELE 18/02/1989 7,000

POS.
NOMINATIVO

NASCITA PUNTI



A.S.P. TRAPANI

GRADUATORIA SPECIALISTI VETERINARI AMBULATORIALI ANNO 2019 EX AREA "C"

COMITATO ZONALE

23 ANGELO GIACOMO 25/01/1987 7,000

24 PUCCIO DOROTHEA 31/07/1983 7,000

25 MANFRE' VINCENZO 01/09/1983 7,000

26 ROSA IVAN 01/09/1985 7,000

27 DIMORA NATALE 14/10/1985 6,983

28 BARTOLOMEI CLAUDIA 28/11/1982 6,000

29 INGRANDE PIETRO 03/11/1983 6,000

30 CORSO FABIO 25/07/1973 6,000

31 FARINA CONCETTA 28/07/1988 6,000

32 BONGIORNO MANUEL 25/06/1975 5,911

33 RUSSO TIESI SALVATORE 19/05/1978 5,000

34 CARACAUSI CARMEN MARTINA VINCENZA 27/09/1980 5,000

35 SPINA GIUSEPPE 18/07/1982 5,000

36 MIGLIORE SERGIO 12/09/1983 5,000

37 PIAZZA ANTONIO 18/01/1985 5,000

38 CALCARA ANTONINO 18/03/1979 5,000

39 LO CURTO SALVATORE 12/12/1985 5,000

40 MESSINA MASSIMILIANO LEONARDO ANTONINO 17/07/1977 5,000

41 SPERA CLAUDIA 30/01/1982 5,000

42 RUSSO SANTI 21/09/1983 3,741

43 ANGILERI MARTINA 20/04/1986 ESCLUSA


